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HG&S Hdep
HG&S Hdcp
HG&S Hdep

HG&S Hdcp

12 Game Swiss Handicap Tournament

Interactive roster available at

T}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

Tournament Roster

Squad ¥
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

Ln ™
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1

0/1

Ave ¥
191
209
184
184
182
192
213
170
203
153
204
180
163
160
195
191
174
195
185
184
188
180
185
215
198
164
181

190

ms)

Name ¥
Berg, Ed

Boe, Tyler
Brown, Alana
Coad, Robert R
Cortinas, Ruben G
Curtright, Jeff
Dowell, Steve
Edwards, Mike J
Granger, Purvis
Haugaard, Jina
Hicks, Chris

Huie, Albert
Jones, James
Kalso, Bruce J
King, Warren
McNicholas, Liam P
Meithe, Colin
Monroe, James L
Morris, Lani
Myers, Zack S
Peterson, Brandon G
Pickernell, James
Pickernell, Wilson
Poblete, Riand
Prince, Nathan
Shortman, Daryl
Tosh, Tim

Wagstaff, Kimee

Team ¥
#YOUCANDOIT 852854
Nagasawa 852849
X marks the spot 852843
R&S Enterprises 852855
Cinco Amigos 852895
It Is What It Is 852887
Stack Auto Rebuild 852891
Harbor Buddies 852845
Surplus Handicap 852885
Misfits 852852
It Is What It Is 852886
It Is What It Is 852848
#YOUCANDOIT 852893
Harbor Buddies 852844
All the Kimee' men 852851
Nagasawa 852889
BILF's 852892
Harbor Buddies 852846
Misfits 852853
Cinco Amigos 852894
Shores Bowl 852847
Smixers 852882
Lucky Eagle 852896
Nagasawa 852888
Lucky Eagle 852856
Smixers 852883
Shores Bowl 852884

All the Kimee' men 852850
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HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch
HG&S Scratch

HG&S Scratch

12 Game Swiss Handicap Tournament

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

Interactive roster available at

0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1

0/1

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

201
165
174
198
223
191
209
213
214
192
215
212
213
216
216
184
204
195
229
187
204
180
185
215
198
208
192
202
164
214

215

mj)

Watts, Dan
Weatherley, Camille
Wolf, Jakob
Zaknich, Liam
Adams, Drew
Berg, Ed

Boe, Tyler
Buchholz, Matt
Cocking, Marty
Curtright, Jeff
Delap, Ryan

Dill, Travis
Dowell, Steve
Fulp, Scottie
Gorall, Eddy
Hanson, Todd
Hicks, Chris
King, Warren
Leffingwell, Rich
Lough, Tyler
Meek, Patrick
Pickernell, James
Pickernell, Wilson
Poblete, Riand
Prince, Nathan
Rennert, Jacobi B
Rule, Zack

Scalf, Andrew
Shortman, Daryl
Smith, Eddy

Youngsman, Jason

Truly a Big Dill 852897
Hanging on 852881
Misfits 852890

Hanging on 852880
Harbor Buddies 852834
#YOUCANDOIT 852841
Nagasawa 852836

Nice Rack 852879
Kenmore Lanes 852872
It Is What It Is 852870
Good Vibes Only 852838
Truly a Big Dill 852876
Stack Auto Rebuild 852873
Truly a Big Dill 852878
Surplus Handicap 852867
Smixers 852864

It Is What It Is 852869
All the Kimee' men 852837
BILF's 852840

Kenmore Lanes 852839
X marks the spot 852863
Smixers 852865

Lucky Eagle 852875
Nagasawa 852871

Lucky Eagle 852842

X marks the spot 852862
R&S Enterprises 852874
Truly a Big Dill 852877
Smixers 852866

Surplus Handicap 852868

Surplus Handicap 852835
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Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

12 Game Swiss Handicap Tournament

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

11/5
14/3
6/3
23/2
172
16/5
19/4
6/5
12/1
9/2
9/1
9/5
4/1
18/5
3/4
2/1
2172
10/4
14/1
1/4
5/2
5/5
373
14/4
1172
15/3
23/1
32
5/1

23/4

223

185

196

191

201

197

209

206

184

186

164

204

184

214

204

182

192

208

152

215

146

212

213

177

170

181

165

199

216

154

Adams, Drew
Alexander, Miles Dino D
Allen, Bryan
Berg, Ed
Blackford, Katie
Boe, RJ

Boe, Tyler
Bowman, Rick
Brown, Alana
Buchholz, Mitch
Buchholz, Pam
Buchholz, William
Coad, Robert R
Cocking, Marty
Corcoran, DJ
Cortinas, Ruben G
Curtright, Jeff
Deal, Robert
Delagne, Ron P
Delap, Ryan

Dill, Katelyn

Dill, Travis
Dowell, Steve
Eastman, Jeremiah J
Edwards, Mike J
Farquhar, Lee
Fogg, Brian
Francisco, Jeff D
Fulp, Scottie

Gola, Nick

Harbor Buddies 848250
Eastman 848266

Dead Wood 848255
#YOUCANDOIT 848265
Good Vibes Only 848247
One Ball at a Time 848260
Nagasawa 848251

Dead Wood 848255

X marks the spot 848256
Eastern WA Crew 848206
Eastern WA Crew 848206
Eastern WA Crew 848206
R&S Enterprises 848253
Kenmore Lanes 848258
Stack Auto Rebuild 848205
Cinco Amigos 848263

It Is What It Is 848249
Shores Bowl 848257
Eastman 848266

Good Vibes Only 848247
Truly a Big Dill 848259
Truly a Big Dill 848259
Stack Auto Rebuild 848205
Eastman 848266

Harbor Buddies 848250
Hanging on 848204
#YOUCANDOIT 848265
Stack Auto Rebuild 848205
Truly a Big Dill 848259

#YOUCANDOIT 848265
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Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co
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12 Game Swiss Handicap Tournament

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

18/3
4/5
17/5
171
13/4
14/5
8/4
20/2
21/5
20/5
6/4
16/3
18/1
8/5
21/3
1/5
23/3
11/3
8/1
19/1
24/3
7/3
22/1
20/4
22/4
13/1
18/2
22/3
22/5
15/1

4/4

192
212
216
203
184
200
159
153
204
196
203
162
184
190
180
210
163
160
185
181
195
175
212
187
229
202
187
196
230
189

204

Gonzales, Jesse
Gooding, Christen
Gorall, Eddy
Granger, Purvis
Hanson, Todd
Hanson, Travis
Hartzog, Dakota A
Haugaard, Jina

Hicks, Chris
Hohnsbehn III, George
Hollands, Nick
Houghtaling, William
Howard, Dominique
Hudson, Rose

Huie, Albert

Jensen, Alexander
Jones, James

Kalso, Bruce J
Keller, Kristin E
Kernbauer, Marquette R
King, Warren

Koch, Harold "Hap"
Kyle, Jason
LaFountaine, Lindsey
Leffingwell, Rich
Lindseth, Bruce
Lough, Tyler

Lough Jr., John
Lough Sr, John
McAlpine, JD

McCollum, Jeremy

Kenmore Lanes 848258
R&S Enterprises 848253
Surplus Handicap 848248
Surplus Handicap 848248
Smixers 848264

Eastman 848266

Nice Rack 848267
Misfits 848254

It Is What It Is 848249
Misfits 848254

Dead Wood 848255

One Ball at a Time 848260
Kenmore Lanes 848258
Nice Rack 848267

It Is What It Is 848249
Good Vibes Only 848247
#YOUCANDOIT 848265
Harbor Buddies 848250
Nice Rack 848267
Nagasawa 848251

All the Kimee' men 848261
Lucky Eagle 848252
BILF's 848262

Misfits 848254

BILF's 848262

Smixers 848264
Kenmore Lanes 848258
BILF's 848262

BILF's 848262

Hanging on 848204

R&S Enterprises 848253
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Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

12 Game Swiss Handicap Tournament

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

4/2
19/2
12/4
10/5
22/2

7/2
10/2
11/1

3/5
20/1
15/5

2/2

2/3

2/4
19/3
24/5
12/2

7/5

8/2
10/3

8/3
13/3

7/1
19/5

7/4
16/1
12/5
11/4

4/3
13/5

185

191

204

206

174

165

177

195

210

185

201

186

209

184

210

212

184

209

111

188

156

180

185

215

198

186

208

189

192

198

mj)

McFarland, Juston
McNicholas, Liam P
Meek, Patrick
Meigel, Gary W
Meithe, Colin
Merriman, Kaleb J
Micus, Jim
Monroe, James L
Morrin, DJ

Morris, Lani
Moury, Doug
Myers, Mike M
Myers, Taylor J
Myers, Zack S
Nagasawa, Kevin
Nootenboom, Rick
Oliphant, ReighAnn
Oliver, Nicholas
Perry, Penne
Peterson, Brandon G
Pettigrew, Kim
Pickernell, James
Pickernell, Wilson
Poblete, Riand
Prince, Nathan
Raub II, Marty W
Rennert, Jacobi B
Roberts, Jacob C
Rule, Zack

Sargent, Mike

R&S Enterprises 848253
Nagasawa 848251

X marks the spot 848256
Shores Bowl 848257
BILF's 848262

Lucky Eagle 848252
Shores Bowl 848257
Harbor Buddies 848250
Stack Auto Rebuild 848205
Misfits 848254

Hanging on 848204

Cinco Amigos 848263
Cinco Amigos 848263
Cinco Amigos 848263
Nagasawa 848251

All the Kimee' men 848261
X marks the spot 848256
Lucky Eagle 848252

Nice Rack 848267

Shores Bowl 848257

Nice Rack 848267
Smixers 848264

Lucky Eagle 848252
Nagasawa 848251

Lucky Eagle 848252

One Ball at a Time 848260
X marks the spot 848256
Harbor Buddies 848250
R&S Enterprises 848253

Smixers 848264
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Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday Monster

Saturday Monster

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

12 Game Swiss Handicap Tournament

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM
04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 9:00 AM

04-22 Sat 10:00 AM

5/3
24/2
16/4
13/2
16/2

2/5
17/4
23/5

9/4
17/2

9/3

3/1
24/1

6/2

6/1
10/1
14/2

171
12/3
24/4

5/4
15/2
21/4
18/4
211
20/3

1/3
17/3
15/4

24/1

04-22 Sat 10:00 AM 7/1

202
202
171
164
160
202
214
195
184
214
184
193
210
155
202
181
164
198
201
190
201
165
190
197
202
174
210
215
198
230

230

Scalf, Andrew
Sherman, Matt
Shields, Derek
Shortman, Daryl
Shrock, Maria
Simsek, Rich J
Smith, Eddy

Snel, Jason
Soterakopoulos Sr, Anthony
Springer, Bruce
Steward, Josh
Storkson, Darrek
Terrill, Matt
Thionnet, Alex
Thionnet, Brandt
Tosh, Tim

Troxel, Ricky
Velarde, Zel
Vik-Rae, Austin
Wagstaff, Kimee
Watts, Dan
Weatherley, Camille
White, Jacob
Williams, Matt
Williams, Ron
Wolf, Jakob

Yost, Jimmy
Youngsman, Jason
Zaknich, Liam

., #*YOUCANDOIT

., Smixers

Truly a Big Dill 848259
All the Kimee' men 848261
One Ball at a Time 848260
Smixers 848264

One Ball at a Time 848260
Cinco Amigos 848263
Surplus Handicap 848248
#YOUCANDOIT 848265
Eastern WA Crew 848206
Surplus Handicap 848248
Eastern WA Crew 848206
Stack Auto Rebuild 848205
All the Kimee' men 848261
Dead Wood 848255

Dead Wood 848255
Shores Bowl 848257
Eastman 848266

Good Vibes Only 848247
X marks the spot 848256
All the Kimee' men 848261
Truly a Big Dill 848259
Hanging on 848204

It Is What It Is 848249
Kenmore Lanes 848258

It Is What It Is 848249
Misfits 848254

Good Vibes Only 848247
Surplus Handicap 848248
Hanging on 848204
848962

848961
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Saturday Monster
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Saturday Monster
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Saturday Monster
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Saturday Monster
Saturday Monster
Saturday Monster
Saturday Monster
Saturday Monster
Saturday Monster
Saturday Monster
Saturday Monster
Saturday Monster
Saturday Monster
Saturday Monster
Saturday Monster
Saturday Monster
Saturday Monster
Saturday Monster
Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Interactive roster available at
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12 Game Swiss Handicap Tournament

04-22 Sat 10:00 AM

04-22 Sat 10:00 AM

04-22 Sat 10:00 AM

04-22 Sat 10:00 AM

04-22 Sat 10:00 AM

04-22 Sat 10:00 AM

04-22 Sat 10:00 AM

04-22 Sat 10:00 AM

04-22 Sat 10:00 AM

04-22 Sat 10:00 AM

04-22 Sat 10:00 AM

04-22 Sat 10:00 AM

04-22 Sat 10:00 AM

04-22 Sat 10:00 AM

04-22 Sat 10:00 AM

04-22 Sat 10:00 AM

04-22 Sat 10:00 AM

04-22 Sat 10:00 AM

04-22 Sat 10:00 AM

04-22 Sat 10:00 AM

04-22 Sat 10:00 AM

04-22 Sat 10:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

20/1
2/1
22/1
4/1
171
11/1
171
9/1
5/1
3/1
15/1
6/1
14/1
18/1
13/1
16/1
8/1
211
23/1
19/1
12/1
10/1
2/5
11/3
18/3
5/5
16/2
21/5
19/4
18/5

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

223

185

196

191

201

197

209

206

., BILF'S

., Eastman

., Gorall

., Misfits

., Nagasawa
Amigos, Cinco

At A Time, One Ball
Bowl, Shores
Buddies, Harbor
Crew, Eastern WA
Dill, Truly A Big
Eagle, Lucky
Enterprises, R&S
Kimee' Men, All The
Lanes, Kenmore
Marks The Spot, X
On, Hanging

Only, Good Vibes
Rack, Nice

Rebuild, Stack Auto
What It Is, It Is
Wood, Dead
Adams, Drew
Alexander, Miles Dino D
Allen, Bryan

Berg, Ed

Blackford, Katie
Boe, RJ

Boe, Tyler

Bowman, Rick

848959

848963

848945

848951

848948

848960

848957

848954

848947

848270

848956

848949

848950

848958

848955

848953

848268

848271

848964

848269

848946

848952

Harbor Buddies 851619
Eastman 851620

Dead Wood 851634
#YOUCANDOIT 851633
Good Vibes Only 851627
One Ball at a Time 851631
Nagasawa 851625

Dead Wood 851634
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Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday

12 Game Swiss Handicap Tournament

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

Interactive roster available at

13/1
10/5
12/2
12/1
12/5
8/1
17/5
9/4
7/1
20/2
4/1
11/1
16/4
23/2
23/5
9/3
11/4
2/1
15/3
5/1
9/2
23/1
5/4
17/4
8/5
14/5
14/1
22/4
11/5
24/2

20/5
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184
213
186
164
204
184
214
204
182
192
208
152
215
146
212
213
177
170
181
165
199
216
154
192
212
216
203
184
200
153

204
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Brown, Alana
Buchholz, Matt
Buchholz, Mitch
Buchholz, Pam
Buchholz, William
Coad, Robert R
Cocking, Marty
Corcoran, DJ
Cortinas, Ruben G
Curtright, Jeff
Deal, Robert
Delagne, Ron P
Delap, Ryan

Dill, Katelyn

Dill, Travis
Dowell, Steve
Eastman, Jeremiah J
Edwards, Mike J
Farquhar, Lee
Fogg, Brian
Francisco, Jeff D
Fulp, Scottie
Gola, Nick
Gonzales, Jesse
Gooding, Christen
Gorall, Eddy
Granger, Purvis
Hanson, Todd
Hanson, Travis
Haugaard, Jina

Hicks, Chris

X marks the spot 851618
Nice Rack 851639

Eastern WA Crew 851616
Eastern WA Crew 851616
Eastern WA Crew 851616
R&S Enterprises 851636
Kenmore Lanes 851629
Stack Auto Rebuild 851630
Cinco Amigos 851635

It Is What It Is 851624
Shores Bowl 851622
Eastman 851620

Good Vibes Only 851627
Truly a Big Dill 851638
Truly a Big Dill 851638
Stack Auto Rebuild 851630
Eastman 851620

Harbor Buddies 851619
Hanging on 851617
#YOUCANDOIT 851633
Stack Auto Rebuild 851630
Truly a Big Dill 851638
#YOUCANDOIT 851633
Kenmore Lanes 851629
R&S Enterprises 851636
Surplus Handicap 851623
Surplus Handicap 851623
Smixers 851621

Eastman 851620

Misfits 851628

It Is What It Is 851624
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Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
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Sunday
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Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
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Interactive roster available at
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12 Game Swiss Handicap Tournament

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

24/5
18/4
21/3
17/1
10/4
20/3
16/5
5/3
22
10/1
19/1
3/3
6/3
173
24/4
0/0
22/1
17/2
1/4
1/5
15/1
8/4
8/2
19/2
13/4
4/5
12
6/2
412

2/3

196

203

162

184

190

180

210

163

160

185

181

195

175

212

187

229

202

187

196

230

189

204

185

191

204

206

174

165

177

195

Hohnsbehn III, George
Hollands, Nick
Houghtaling, William
Howard, Dominique
Hudson, Rose

Huie, Albert

Jensen, Alexander
Jones, James

Kalso, Bruce J
Keller, Kristin E
Kernbauer, Marquette R
King, Warren

Koch, Harold "Hap"
Kyle, Jason
LaFountaine, Lindsey
Leffingwell, Rich
Lindseth, Bruce
Lough, Tyler

Lough Jr., John
Lough Sr, John
McAlpine, JD
McCollum, Jeremy
McFarland, Juston
McNicholas, Liam P
Meek, Patrick
Meigel, Gary W
Meithe, Colin
Merriman, Kaleb J
Micus, Jim

Monroe, James L

Misfits 851628

Dead Wood 851634

One Ball at a Time 851631
Kenmore Lanes 851629
Nice Rack 851639

It Is What It Is 851624
Good Vibes Only 851627
#YOUCANDOIT 851633
Harbor Buddies 851619
Nice Rack 851639
Nagasawa 851625

All the Kimee' men 851626
Lucky Eagle 851637
BILF's 851632

Misfits 851628

BILF's 851632

Smixers 851621
Kenmore Lanes 851629
BILF's 851632

BILF's 851632

Hanging on 851617

R&S Enterprises 851636
R&S Enterprises 851636
Nagasawa 851625

X marks the spot 851618
Shores Bowl 851622
BILF's 851632

Lucky Eagle 851637
Shores Bowl 851622

Harbor Buddies 851619
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Sunday

12 Game Swiss Handicap Tournament

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
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04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM

Interactive roster available at

9/5
24/1
15/5

72

/3

7/4
19/3

3/5
13/2

6/5
10/2

4/4
10/3
22/3

6/1
19/5

6/4
21/1
13/5

2/4

8/3
22/5
23/3

1/1

32
21/4
22/2
21/2

7/5
14/4

5/2
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185
201
186
209
184
210
212
184
209
111
188
156
180
185
215
198
186
208
189
192
198
202
204
202
171
164
160
202
214

195
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Morrin, DJ
Morris, Lani
Moury, Doug
Myers, Mike M
Myers, Taylor J
Myers, Zack S
Nagasawa, Kevin
Nootenboom, Rick
Oliphant, ReighAnn
Oliver, Nicholas
Perry, Penne
Peterson, Brandon G
Pettigrew, Kim
Pickernell, James
Pickernell, Wilson
Poblete, Riand
Prince, Nathan
Raub II, Marty W
Rennert, Jacobi B
Roberts, Jacob C
Rule, Zack
Sargent, Mike
Scalf, Andrew
Schoolcraft, Ron
Sherman, Matt
Shields, Derek
Shortman, Daryl
Shrock, Maria
Simsek, Rich J
Smith, Eddy

Snel, Jason

Stack Auto Rebuild 851630
Misfits 851628

Hanging on 851617

Cinco Amigos 851635
Cinco Amigos 851635
Cinco Amigos 851635
Nagasawa 851625

All the Kimee' men 851626
X marks the spot 851618
Lucky Eagle 851637

Nice Rack 851639

Shores Bowl 851622

Nice Rack 851639

Smixers 851621

Lucky Eagle 851637
Nagasawa 851625

Lucky Eagle 851637

One Ball at a Time 851631
X marks the spot 851618
Harbor Buddies 851619
R&S Enterprises 851636
Smixers 851621

Truly a Big Dill 851638
BILF's 851632

All the Kimee' men 851626
One Ball at a Time 851631
Smixers 851621

One Ball at a Time 851631
Cinco Amigos 851635
Surplus Handicap 851623

#YOUCANDOIT 851633
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Sunday Monster
Sunday Monster
Sunday Monster
Sunday Monster
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Sunday Monster
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Sunday Monster

Sunday Monster

12 Game Swiss Handicap Tournament

04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
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04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
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04-23 Sun 9:00 AM
04-23 Sun 5:40 PM
04-23 Sun 5:40 PM
04-23 Sun 5:40 PM
04-23 Sun 5:40 PM
04-23 Sun 5:40 PM
04-23 Sun 5:40 PM
04-23 Sun 5:40 PM
04-23 Sun 5:40 PM

04-23 Sun 5:40 PM

Interactive roster available at

12/4
14/2
12/3
9/1
3/1
18/2
18/1
4/3
1172
16/1
13/3
3/4
23/4
15/2
20/4
17/3
20/1
24/3
16/3
14/3
15/4
/
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214
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193

210

155

202

181

164

198

201
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165
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197

202

174

210

215

198

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230
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Soterakopoulos Sr, Anthony Eastern WA Crew 851616

Springer, Bruce
Steward, Josh
Storkson, Darrek
Terrill, Matt
Thionnet, Alex
Thionnet, Brandt
Tosh, Tim

Troxel, Ricky
Velarde, Zel
Vik-Rae, Austin
Wagstaft, Kimee
Watts, Dan
Weatherley, Camille
White, Jacob
Williams, Matt
Williams, Ron
Wolf, Jakob

Yost, Jimmy
Youngsman, Jason
Zaknich, Liam

., #*YOUCANDOIT
., Smixers

., BILF'S

., Eastman

., Gorall

., Misfits

., Nagasawa
Amigos, Cinco

At A Time, One Ball

Surplus Handicap 851623
Eastern WA Crew 851616
Stack Auto Rebuild 851630
All the Kimee' men 851626
Dead Wood 851634

Dead Wood 851634

Shores Bowl 851622
Eastman 851620

Good Vibes Only 851627
X marks the spot 851618
All the Kimee' men 851626
Truly a Big Dill 851638
Hanging on 851617

It Is What It Is 851624
Kenmore Lanes 851629

It Is What It Is 851624
Misfits 851628

Good Vibes Only 851627
Surplus Handicap 851623
Hanging on 851617
851234

851235

851236

851237

851238

851239

851240

851241

851242
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Sunday Monster

Sunday Monster

12 Game Swiss Handicap Tournament

04-23 Sun 5:40 PM
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Interactive roster available at
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Bowl, Shores
Buddies, Harbor
Crew, Eastern WA
Dill, Truly A Big
Eagle, Lucky
Enterprises, R&S
Kimee' Men, All The
Lanes, Kenmore
Marks The Spot, X
On, Hanging

Only, Good Vibes
Rack, Nice

Rebuild, Stack Auto
What It Is, It Is

Wood, Dead
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